                            Product Datasheet
UD info Corp.
Industrial 2.5” PCIe Solid State Drive
PFD-25DC Series
Product DataSheet
© 2023 UD INFO Corp. All right reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
UD info CORP.

131:128 M LBA Format 0 Support (LBAF0) 0x02090000
135:132 O LBA Format 1 Support (LBAF1) 0x00000000
139:136 O LBA Format 2 Support (LBAF2) 0x00000000
143:140 O LBA Format 3 Support (LBAF3) 0x00000000
147:144 O LBA Format 4 Support (LBAF4) 0x00000000
151:148 O LBA Format 5 Support (LBAF5) 0x00000000
155:152 O LBA Format 6 Support (LBAF6) 0x00000000
159:156 O LBA Format 7 Support (LBAF7) 0x00000000
163:160 O LBA Format 8 Support (LBAF8) 0x00000000
                            Product Datasheet
UD info CORP. TEL: +886-2-7713-6050 FAX: +886-2-8511-3151
3F-4, No.8, Ln. 609, Sec. 5, Chongxin Rd., Sanchong Dist., New Taipei City 241, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
28
Bytes O/M Description Default Value
167:164 O LBA Format 9 Support (LBAF9) 0x00000000
171:168 O LBA Format 10 Support (LBAF10) 0x00000000
175:172 O LBA Format 11 Support (LBAF11) 0x00000000
179:176 O LBA Format 12 Support (LBAF12) 0x00000000
183:180 O LBA Format 13 Support (LBAF13) 0x00000000
187:184 O LBA Format 14 Support (LBAF14) 0x00000000
191:188 O LBA Format 15 Support (LBAF15) 0x00000000
383:192 - Reserved 0x00
4095:384 O Vendor Specific (VS) 0x00
* See IDEMA SPEC
** See IEEE EUI-64 SPEC